4 Instrument transformers | High voltage
1. CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
Oil-paper insulation
Gas insulation
Dry insulation
 ›  420 kV Current
transformers
with gray silicone

impulse
(BIL)
(kVp)
Switching
impulse
(kVp)
A
(mm)
T
(mm)
H
(mm)
CA-36 36 70 170 - 900 350 1185 1625 250
CA-52 52 95 250 - 1300 350 1185 1625 260
CA-72 72.5 140 325 - 1825 350 1335 1775 280
CA-100 100 185 450 - 2500 350 1335 1775 290
CA-123 123 230 550 - 3075 350 1665 2095 300
CA-145 145 275 650 - 3625 350 1665 2095 310
CA-170 170 325 750 - 4250 350 1895 2335 330
CA-245 245
460 1050
- 6125 450 2755 3055 560
395 950
CA-300 300 460 1050 850 7500 450 3170 3580 650
CA-362 362 510 1175 950 9050 600 3875 4355 870
CA-420 420
630 1425
1050 10500 600 3875 4355 920
575 1300
CA-525 (525) 550 680 1550 1175 13125 600 4530 5365 1200
CA-550 (525) 550 800 1800 1175 13750 600 5205 5960 1700
CA-765 (765) 800
880 1950 1425
15300 600 5770 6590 2050
975 2100 1550
Approximate dimensions and weights. For special requirements, please consult.

(kV)
Lightning
impulse
(BIL)
(kVp)
Switching
Impulse
(kVp)
A
(mm)
T
(mm)
H
(mm)
CG-145 123 230 550 - 3625 450x450 1895 2330 205
CG-145 145 275 650 - 3625 450x450 1895 2330 205
CG-170 170 325 750 - 4250 450x450 2070 2505 235
CG-245 245
395 950 -
6125 450x450 2795 3370 400
460 1050 -
CG-300 300 460 1050 850 7500 450x450 3180 3755 430
CG-362 362 510 1175 950 11222 600x600 4400 5080 1650
CG-420 420 630 1425 1050 13020 800x800 4900 5580 1700
CG-550 550 680 1550 1175 17050 800x800 5900 6580 1800
Approximate dimensions and weights. For special requirements, please consult.
Primary currents: up to 5000 A. Short circuit currents: up to 120 kA/1 s.
Dry insulation > Model CX
Model